BUS da Bologna C.le a Vignola

SA, DO dal SA, DO dal

periodicita  17/06/2023  17/06/2023
B5213 B5215
Bologna C.le 00:20 01:20
Bologna Borgo Panigale 00:34 01:34
Casteldebole 00:39 01:39
Casalecchio Garibaldi 00:44 01:44
Casalecchio Ceretolo 00:49 01:49
Casalecchio Palasport 00:51 01:51
Riale 00:52 01:52
Pilastrino 00:55 01:55
Zola Centro 00:56 01:56
Zola Chiesa 00:57 01:57
Ponte Ronca 01:02 02:02
Via Lunga 01:05 02:05
Crespellano 01:10 02:10
Muffa 01:13 02:13
Bazzano 01:18 02:18
Savignano Mulino 01:21 02:21
Savignano Centro 01:22 02:22
Vignola 01:32 02:32

BUS da Vignola a Bologna C.le

. ... VE,SAdal SA, DO dal

periodicitd 1610612023  17/06/2023
B5212 B5214
Vignola 23:00 00:00
Savignano Centro 23:05 00:05
Savignano Mulino 23:10 00:10
Bazzano 23:16 00:16
Muffa 23:24 00:24
Crespellano 23:27 00:27
Via Lunga 23:32 00:32
Ponte Ronca 23:34 00:34
Zola Chiesa 23:35 00:35
Zola Centro 23:38 00:38
Pilastrino 23:42 00:42
Riale 23:44 00:44
Casalecchio Palasport 23:45 00:45
Casalecchio Ceretolo 23:47 00:47
Casalecchio Garibaldi 23:50 00:50
Casteldebole 23:55 00:55
Bologna Borgo Panigale 23:59 00:59
Bologna C.le 00:15 01:15




